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  Course Fees for International Applicants    
                      Business Courses



	English Language Programmes

	Terms
	1
	2
	3
	4
	Total
Course Fee
	Select
Payment Plan

	Date of Payment
	
Instalment due upon signing Standard Student Contract
	
	

	Foundation English
	$10,464*
	
	$10,464
	
☐

	Advanced English
	$5,232*
	
	
	$5,232
	☐

	Higher English Language (HELP)
	$5,232*
	
	
	
	$5,232
	☐




	[bookmark: _Hlk209084225]International General Certificate of Secondary Education (IGCSE)

	Terms
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	Total
Course Fee
	Select 
Payment Plan

	Date of Payment
	1st Instalment due upon signing Standard Student Contract
	2nd Instalment due 1 week before 
the 1stof the following months: 
January, April, July and October
	3rd Instalment due 1 week before 
the 1stof the following months: 
January, April, July and October
	4th Instalment due 1 week before 
the 1stof the following months: 
January, April, July and October
	
	

	
International Applicant
	$10,900
	$10,900
	$10,900
	$10,900
	$43,600
	☐

	
	$21,091.501
	$21,091.501
	$42,183
	☐




	Foundation Studies Certificate

	Terms
	1
	2
	3
	4
	Total
Course Fee
	Select
Payment Plan

	Date of Payment
	1st Instalment due upon signing Standard Student Contract
	
	

	International Applicant
	$5,559
	
	$5,559
	
☐



1Instant rebate will be applicable to yearly payment of course fee
· Course Fees listed are in Singapore Dollars (SGD)
· Prevailing Goods and Services Tax (GST) is included in the prices shown
· The dates of payment are subject to change by the School. Any change will be communicated to all students.
*S$218 will be charged for the respective levels for course material
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	Qualification
	Diploma
	Advanced Diploma
	Bachelor of Arts (Top-Up)
	Total
Course Fee
	

Select
Payment Plan

	Terms
	1
	2
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	1
	2
	3
	4
	
	

	
Date of Payment
	1st Instalment due upon signing Standard Student Contract
	1st Instalment due upon signing Standard Student Contract
	2nd Instalment due 1 week before the 1st of the following months: January, April, July and October
	3rd Instalment due
1 week before the 1st of the following months: January, April, July and October
	
1st Instalment upon signing Standard Student Contract
	2nd Instalment due 1 week before the 1st of the following months: January, April, July and
October
	
	

	International Applicant
	$19,075
	$19,075
	$19,075
	$19,075
	$19,075
	$19,075
	$114,450
	☐

	
Date of Payment
	1st Instalment due upon signing Standard Student Contract
	
1st Instalment due upon signing Standard Student Contract
	2nd Instalment due
1 week before the 1st of the
following months: January, April, July and October
	
1st Instalment due upon signing Standard Student Contract
	Total Course Fee
	Select Payment Plan

	International Applicant
	$19,075
	$37,0601
	$19,075
	$37,0601
	$112,270
	☐



	Qualification
	Bachelor of Arts (Top-Up)
	Total
Course Fee
	Select
Payment Plan
	Master of Science
	

Total Course Fee
	

Select Payment Plan

	Terms
	1
	2
	3
	4
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	
	

	Date of Payment
	1st Instalment due upon signing Standard Student Contract
	2nd Instalment due 1 week before the 1st of the following months: January,
April, July and October
	
	
	1st Instalment due upon signing Standard Student Contract
	2nd Instalment due
1 week before the 1st of the following months: January,
April, July and October
	
	

	All Applicants
	$19,620
	$19,620
	$39,240
	☐
	$19,620
	$19,620
	$39,240
	☐

	Date of Payment
	1st Instalment due upon signing Standard Student Contract
	Total
Course Fee
	Select
Payment Plan
	1st Instalment due upon signing Standard Student Contract
	Total
Course Fee
	Select
Payment Plan

	All Applicants
	$38,1501
	$38,150
	☐
	$38,1501
	$38,150
	☐




1Instant rebate will be applicable to yearly payment of course fees.
· Course Fees listed are in Singapore Dollars (SGD)
· Prevailing Goods and Services Tax (GST) is included in the prices shown
· Each Semester is six (6) months and each term is three (3) months.


The dates of payment are subject to change by the School. Any change will be communicated to all students.
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	Qualification
	Diploma
	Advanced Diploma
	Bachelor of Arts (Top-Up)
	Total
Course Fee
	Select
Payment Plan

	Terms
	1
	2
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	1
	2
	3
	4
	
	

	
Date of Payment
	1st Instalment due upon signing Standard Student Contract
	1st Instalment due upon signing Standard Student Contract
	2nd Instalment due 1 week before the 1st of the following months: January, April, July and October
	3rd Instalment due
1 week before the 1st of the following months: January, April, July and October
	1st Instalment due upon signing Standard Student Contract
	2nd Instalment due 1 week before the 1st of the following months: January, April, July and
October
	
	

	International Applicant
	$14,170
	$14,170
	$14,170
	$14,170
	$14,170
	$14,170
	$85,020
	☐

	

Date of Payment
	

1st Instalment due upon signing Standard Student Contract
	


1st Instalment due upon signing Standard Student Contract
	
2nd Instalment due
1 week before the 1st of the following months: January, April, July and October
	


1st Instalment due upon signing Standard Student Contract
	
Total
Course Fee
	
Select
Payment Plan

	International Applicant
	$14,170
	$27,522.501
	$14,170
	$27,522.501
	$83,385
	☐



	Qualification
	Bachelor of Arts (Top-Up)
	

Total
Course Fee
	Select
Payment Plan
	Master of Science
	

Total Course Fee
	

Select Payment Plan

	Terms
	1
	2
	3
	4
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	
	

	Date of Payment
	1st Instalment due upon signing Standard Student Contract
	2nd Instalment due 1 week before the 1st of the following months: January,
April, July and October
	
	
	1st Instalment due upon signing Standard Student Contract
	2nd Instalment due
1 week before the 1st of the
following months: January, April, July and October
	
	

	All Applicants
	$14,715
	$14,715
	$29,430
	☐
	$19,620
	$19,620
	$39,240
	☐

	Date of Payment
	1st Instalment due upon signing Standard Student Contract
	Total
Course Fee
	Select
Payment Plan
	1st Instalment due upon signing Standard Student Contract
	Total Course Fee
	Select Payment Plan

	All Applicants
	$28,612.501
	$28,612.50
	☐
	$38,1501
	$38,150
	☐
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1Instant rebate will be applicable to yearly payment of course fees.
· Course Fees listed are in Singapore Dollars (SGD)
· Prevailing Goods and Services Tax (GST) is included in the prices shown 										
· Each Semester is six (6) months and each term is three (3) months.
The dates of payment are subject to change by the School. Any change will be communicated to all students.					




	Qualification
	Diploma
	Advanced Diploma
	Bachelor of Arts (Top-Up)
	

Total Course Fee
	

Select Payment Plan

	Terms
	1
	2
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	1
	2
	3
	4
	
	

	
Date of Payment
	1st Instalment due upon signing Standard Student Contract
	1st Instalment due upon signing Standard Student Contract
	2nd Instalment due 1 week before the 1st of the following months: January, April, July and October
	3rd Instalment due
1 week before the 1st of the following months: January, April, July and October
	1st Instalment due upon signing Standard Student Contract
	2nd Instalment due 1 week before the 1st of the following months: January, April, July and
October
	
	

	International Applicant
	$10,900
	$10,900
	$10,900
	$10,900
	$10,900
	$10,900
	$65,400
	☐

	

Date of Payment
	

1st Instalment due upon signing Standard Student Contract
	


1st Instalment due upon signing Standard Student Contract
	
2nd Instalment due
1 week before the 1st of the following months: January, April, July and October
	


1st Instalment due upon signing Standard Student Contract
	
Total Course Fee
	
Select Payment Plan

	International Applicant
	$10,900
	$21,2551
	$10,900
	$21,2551
	$64,310
	☐



	Qualification
	Bachelor of Arts (Top-Up)
	Total
Course Fee
	Select
Payment Plan
	Master of Science
	

Total Course Fee
	

Select Payment Plan

	Terms
	1
	2
	3
	4
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	
	

	Date of Payment
	1st Instalment due upon signing Standard Student Contract
	2nd Instalment due 1 week before the 1st of the following months: January,
April, July and October
	
	
	1st Instalment due upon signing Standard Student Contract
	2nd Instalment due
1 week before the 1st of the
following months: January, April, July and October
	
	

	All Applicants
	$10,900
	$10,900
	$21,800
	☐
	$19,620
	$19,620
	$39,240
	☐

	Date of Payment
	1st Instalment due upon signing Standard Student Contract
	Total
Course Fee
	Select
Payment Plan
	1st Instalment due upon signing Standard Student Contract
	Total Course Fee
	Select Payment Plan

	All Applicants
	$21,2551
	$21,255
	☐
	$38,1501
	$38,150
	☐



	
1Instant rebate will be applicable to yearly payment of course fees.
· Course Fees listed are in Singapore Dollars (SGD)
· Prevailing Goods and Services Tax (GST) is included in the prices shown
· Each Semester is six (6) months and each term is three (3) months.

The dates of payment are subject to change by the School. Any change will be communicated to all students.

	Applicant’s Signature:

Applicant’s Name: Click or tap here to enter text.
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